VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage Exhibition Group Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Warm Up - SUN 8/23/2015 10:15 AM .
Practice started at 10:16:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(55) Frank Winterlik

1 1:36.210 +20.565 10:18:23.632
2 1:19.951 +4.306 10:19:43.583
3 1:17.220 +1.575 10:21:00.803
4 1:16.993 +1.348 10:22:17.796
5 1:17.601 +1.956 10:23:35.397
6 1:16.868 +1.223 10:24:52.265
7 1:16.224 +0.579 10:26:08.489
8 1:15.645 10:27:24.134
9 1:15.853 +0.208 10:28:39.987
10 1:15.702 +0.057 10:29:55.689
1 1:16.868 +1.223 10:31:12.557

(13) Tony Carruthers

1 1:36.538 +20.779 10:18:20.720
2 1:18.930 +3.171 10:19:39.650
3 1:16.548 +0.789 10:20:56.198
4 1:15.759 10:22:11.957

(83) Stephen Clark

1 1:37.492 +19.631 10:18:29.233
2 1:21.060 +3.199 10:19:50.293
3 1:19.278 +1.417 10:21:09.571
4 1:17.861 10:22:27.432
5 1:56.046 +38.185 10:24:23.478
6 1:24.501 +6.640 10:25:47.979
7 1:20.813 +2.952 10:27:08.792
8 1:21.411 +3.550 10:28:30.203
9 1:21.457 +3.596 10:29:51.660
10 1:20.704 +2.843 10:31:12.364

(7) Jim Robinson

1 1:39.945 +18.152  10:18:29.022
2 1:26.570 +4777  10:19:55.592
3 1:26.833 +5.040  10:21:22.425
4 1:24.023 +2.230  10:22:46.448
5 1:23.562 +1.769  10:24:10.010
6 1:21.793 10:25:31.803
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